
2 0 1 6  F lu  S h o t  C l i n ic s
Don’t Get 
Caught! 

Get The Shot!
 

FREE
to Employees 

and
 Dependents 

covered under 
State medical 

plans

•	 Attend a 
clinic that’s 

     convenient
     for you 

•	 Also receive 
Pneumonia 
and Tdap, 
depending 
on age & 
vaccination 
history 

*If you are not a covered member, the flu shot will cost $23  *Children must be over the age  of 7 to recieve a flu shot

THE TIME IS NOW!      
Get your flu shot, while available

Monday Sept. 26 | 1525 Sherman St., 7th Floor, Denver | 9am - 12pm

	 Tuesday Sept. 27 | 1300 Broadway, RM 1A&B, Denver | 9am - 1pm

	 Wednesday Sept. 28 |1300 Broadway, RM 1A&B, Denver | 9am - 1pm

	 Wednesday Sept. 28 |1881 Pierce St., CR 110, Lakewood | 10:00am - 2:00am

	 Thursday Sept. 29 | 700 Kipling St., 4th Flr. Training Rm. Lakewood | 9am - 12pm

	 Thursday Sept. 29 | 303 E. 17th Ave CR 11ABC, Denver |12pm - 4pm

	 Tuesday Oct. 4 | 1525 Sherman St. CR 103-104, Denver | 8:30am - 12:30pm

	 Tuesday Oct. 4 | 201 E. Colfax Ave. 1st Flr. Boardroom, Denver | 9am - 1pm

	 Tuesday Oct. 4 | 1200 16th St. Ballroom A, Golden | 10am - 2pm

	 Wednesday Oct. 5 | 3550 W. Oxford Ave Rms. 106 & 108, Denver |12pm - 4pm

	 Thursday Oct. 6 | 1700 Broadway Suite 200, Denver | 9am - 12pm

	 Tuesday Oct. 11 | 4300 Cherry Creek Dr. S Bldg. A, Carson Room, Denver | 9am-12pm

	 Thursday Oct. 13 | 13300 W 6th Ave., Community Rm #RWE0650, Lakewood | 7:30am - 10:30am

	 Tuesday Oct. 18 | 601 E 18th Ave. Pearl Plaza Confluence Park CR, Denver | 8:30am - 12pm

	 Tuesday Oct. 18 | Lory Student Center, Fort Collins | 12pm - 4pm
	 Wednesday Oct. 19 | Lory Student Center, Fort Collins | 8am - 12pm

Wednesday Oct. 19 | 2200 Bonforte Blvd., Pueblo | 12:30pm - 3:30pm

Thursday Oct. 20 | 208 Edgemoont Blvd. Student Union Rm. A128 Alamosa | 9am - 12pm

Tuesday Oct. 25 | 633 17th St., Room 12A, Denver | 10am - 2pm
Wednesday Oct. 26 | 251 E 12th Ave. Colorado River Room, Denver | 11am - 2pm

			   				                                              (Limited to CDLE employees only)

Thursday Oct. 27 | 225 N. Main St., Pueblo (Check in @ front desk) | 8am - 12pm

Wednesday Nov. 2 | 305 Interlocken Pkwy. San Juan/Arkansas CR Broomfield | 9am - 12pm

Wednesday Nov. 16 | 20th St. & 10th Ave. University Center, Greeley | 8am - 11pm
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